In
te
rf
ac
e
co
nn
ec
to
rs
AXJ5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
ROBUST RECEPTACLE
STRUCTURE WITHSTANDS
ROUGH HANDLING
BY USERS
Micro USB (AXJ5)
CONNECTORS
Type Terminal shape Pegs
(retention fitting) Positioning bosses Part number
Packing quantity
Inner carton (1 reel) Outer carton (2 reels)
Receptacle
Micro B
Right angle type
SMD terminal
SMD
Without positioning
bosses
AXJ53312G 3,000 pcs. 6,000 pcs.
DIP AXJ53314G 2,500 pcs. 5,000 pcs.
Micro AB
Right angle type
SMD AXJ53612G 3,000 pcs. 6,000 pcs.
DIP AXJ53614G 2,500 pcs. 5,000 pcs.
FEATURES
1. Compatible with the Micro USB
standards
Compatible with the new-generation USB